
Dr. Colin Alert alert@caribsurf.com 246-5371313 
Dr. Winston Batson premium.medical@yahoo.com 246-2287736 
Dr. Rene Best bestvr@hotmail.com 246-2710770 
Dr. Ingrid Burrowes ingridelaine1@hotmail.com 246-2344467 
Dr. Shane Drakes shanedrakes@hotmail.com 246-5371313 
Dr. Adrian Lorde doclorde@caribsurf.com 246-4369360/246-4248236 
Dr. Carl Ward charcharis@gmail.com 246-2309611 
Dr. Llewyn Harper harpsport@yahoo.com 246-4251582 

Consultation Fee - Bds $110 per visit 

Diagnostic Services 
Diagnostic Radiology Services, Beckles Road 246-4327099 
Diagnostic CT Services, Beckles Road 
Diagnostic MRI Services, Warrens Health Care 
Coverley Diagnostic Radiology Services 
FMH Emergency Medical Clinic, 4A 3rd Ave B'ville, St. Michael fmhreception@gmail.com 246-2286120
Bayview Hospital, St. Paul's Ave, Bayville, St. Michael jreid@bayviewhospital.com.bb 2464365446
Premiere Surgical Centre, 3rd Ave Belleville, St. Michael cdumont@premierebarbados.com 246-5373200

Physiotherapist 
Ms. Alicia Brewster aliciabrewster@gmail.com/ physioamb@gmail.com 246-2405833 
Ms. Jacqui King jkphysio@caribsurf.com 246-4298269 
Ms. Marita Marshall maritamarshall30@gmail.com 246-4298269/246-2886122 
Warrens Physiotherapy Clinic phyllisburnett@gmail.com 246-4218994 
Ms. Carol Ann Wooding rptmservices@gmail.com 246-2565856 

Consultation Fees - Physiotherapy Session - Bds $80 / Taping & Needling - $20 

Mr. David Carter davecarter@gmail.com 246- 
Ms. Sharon Coppin sharcopp@hotmail.com 246-2329432 
Ms. Carol-Ann Wooding rptmservices@gmail.com 246-2565856 
Ms. Roseann Maxwell roseanne.maxwell@cavehill.uwi.edu 246-2347668 
Ms. Phyllis Burnett phyllisburnett@gmail.com 246-4218994 

Consultation Fee - Bds $150 per hour / Bds $80 per half hour 

Athletic Therapist 
Mr. Rondell Griffith rondell.griffith@gmail.com 246-2522947 

Ms. Rosamund Beckles-James footworks@caribsurf.com 246-4261279 
Mrs. Simone McConnie simone@comfeet.net 246-4366030 

EMAIL Telephone Numbers 

First Consultation Fee - Bds $100 / Repeat Visits - Bds $80 per visit 

APPROVED MEDICAL PROVIDERS FOR BOA INSURANCE PROGRAMME - EMPIRICAL/SAGICOR 

Consultation Fees - Bds $80 

Podiatrist 

Massage Therapist / Osteopaths 

10% discount on services 

Medical Practitioners 


